Claim your REC Community Service Award!

NORTHEAST Oklahoma Electric Cooperative would like to present your organization with the R*EC Community Service Award.* The \$200 award is available to each FFA and FCCLA chapter within our service territory. This award may be presented to an individual (or individuals) for an outstanding accomplishment or it may be used to offset the expenses of your program.

Applying for the *REC Community Service Award* is easy. Simply complete the attached form below and return it to us via mail or email. After hearing from you, we will mail your check to the address you provide. If you would prefer a more personal presentation, we would be happy to have a cooperative trustee present the check at your banquet or another meeting of your organization.

We are proud to support the students in our service territory in this way and we appreciate the positive influence that your organization has on our youth. For more information, contact REC Youth Programs Coordinator Clint Branham via email at: clint.branham@neelectric.com.

REC Community Service Award	
Yes, I would like to request REC's Community Service Award for my school	
organization! (Check one)	CLA
School name:	
Name of school representative:	
Email address:Phone	:
Would you like the check presented? (check one) \Box YES \Box NO	
If YES, please provide the location, date and time of your banquet below:	
Banquet date: Ba	anquet time:
Banquet location:	
If NO, please provide an address below where the check can be mailed:	
Address:	
Return form to: REC Community Service Award, P.O. Box 948, Vinita, OK 74301.	